Powburn Show Hill Race 2013 results

POSITION
1ST

2ND

3RD

ATH

5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH

9TH

10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
16TH
17TH
18TH
19TH (F)
20TH
21ST
22ND
23RD
24TH (F)
25TH (F)
26TH
27TH
28TH (F)
29TH
30TH
31ST
32ND (F)
33RD
34TH (F)

JUNIORS
POSITION
1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

NAME

PHIL SANDERSON
DARRELL HASTIE
BRUCE CROMBIE
CAMERON HARRISON
SCOTT GIBSON
JAROD LEWIS
STEPHEN MINNIKIN
ROGER SILLITOE
IAN GALLON
MARTIN CROWE
CONNOR MASON
GEORGE NICHOLSON
GRAEME READ

NICK BIGGERS
RICHARD BIGGERS
BARNEY JONES
CHRIS ROWE
THOMAS BELL

SAM CROWE

LUKE MCQUADE
BRIAN ROBSON

MAL SLATER

ALEX WATSON

PAM BROWN

SUE MITCHELL
ANDREW RUSSELL
DAVID GILLTHORPE

HELENA WALSATER-LOWES

KIM BRONZE

IAN ?

FRANK

JULIE SHAW
PETER WILKINSON

MARIE-HELENE SANDERSON

NAME

RYAN SMAILES
JORDAN BRINDLE
LEWIS JUST
STEVEN APPLETON
OLIVER CROOKS
SAM MCWILLIAMS

TIME

25.04
25.33
25.50
26.42
27.53
28.38
28.51
29.09
29.29
29.50
30.17
30.28
30.39
30.41
30.53
31.02
31.10
31.50
32.27
32.46
33.07
33.52
34.50
35.08
35.50
36.39
37.10
37.38
38.10
39.15
39.34
40.00
41.07
43.20

TIME

14.30
14.54
16.44
24.29
24.50
25.00

CLUB
ELSWICK
U/ZA
ALNWICK
U/ZA

NFR
MORPETH
NFR

LOW FELL
HEATON
ELSWICK
U/ZA

NFR

U/ZA

U/ZA

U/ZA

U/ZA
N.S.P.
HEATON
ELSWICK
PUDSEY
A and E
NFR

U/ZA

WRC

NFR

NFR
SALTWELL
HEATON
ALNWICK
HEATON
U/ZA

TYNE BRIDGE
SALTWELL
NFR

CLUB

U/ZA

SOUTH SHIELDS
NFR

SOUTH SHIELDS
SOUTH SHIELDS
WOOLER



