## Powburn Show Hill Race 2013 results

POSITION 1ST 2ND	NAME PHIL SANDERSON DARRELL HASTIE	TIME 25.04 25.33	CLUB ELSWICK U/A
3RD	BRUCE CROMBIE	25.50	ALNWICK
4TH	CAMERON HARRISON	26.42	U/A
5TH	SCOTT GIBSON	27.53	NFR
6TH	JAROD LEWIS	28.38	MORPETH
7TH	STEPHEN MINNIKIN	28.51	NFR
8TH	ROGER SILLITOE	29.09	LOW FELL
9TH	IAN GALLON	29.29	HEATON
10TH	MARTIN CROWE	29.50	ELSWICK
11TH	CONNOR MASON	30.17	U/A
12TH	GEORGE NICHOLSON	30.28	•
13TH	GRAEME READ	30.26	NFR
14TH		30.41	U/A U/A
	NICK BIGGERS	30.41	= *
15TH	RICHARD BIGGERS		U/A
16TH	BARNEY JONES	31.02 31.10	U/A
17TH	CHRIS ROWE		N.S.P.
18TH	THOMAS BELL	31.50	HEATON
19TH (F)	SAM CROWE	32.27	ELSWICK
20TH	LUKE MCQUADE	32.46	PUDSEY
21ST	BRIAN ROBSON	33.07	A and E
22ND	MAL SLATER	33.52	NFR
23RD	ALEX WATSON	34.50	U/A
24TH (F)	PAM BROWN	35.08	WRC
25TH (F)	SUE MITCHELL	35.50	NFR
26TH	ANDREW RUSSELL	36.39	NFR
27TH	DAVID GILLTHORPE	37.10	SALTWELL
28TH (F)	HELENA WALSATER-LOWES	37.38	HEATON
29TH	KIM BRONZE	38.10	ALNWICK
30TH	IAN ?	39.15	HEATON
31ST	FRANK	39.34	U/A
32ND (F)	JULIE SHAW	40.00	TYNE BRIDGE
33RD	PETER WILKINSON	41.07	SALTWELL
34TH (F)	MARIE-HELENE SANDERSON	43.20	NFR
JUNIORS			
POSITION	NAME	TIME	CLUB
1ST	RYAN SMAILES	14.30	U/A
2ND	JORDAN BRINDLE	14.54	SOUTH SHIELDS
3RD	LEWIS JUST	16.44	NFR
4TH	STEVEN APPLETON	24.29	SOUTH SHIELDS
5TH	OLIVER CROOKS	24.50	SOUTH SHIELDS
6TH	SAM MCWILLIAMS	25.00	WOOLER